Sentower Diamond Trophy (B

International)

Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Filly

Foals
Position Horse
1st Name:

GENTILDONNA
Colour: grey
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: Rob
Heijmans

Judges

U.A. & Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

Score
89.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19 18.5 19
19 18.5 18.5
18.5 18 17.5
16 15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5 19



Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse

1st Name: ELEENA AF

Colour: bay
Owner: Afifi
Arabians
Breeder: Afifi
Arabians

2nd Name: SARAAI AH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Avraham

Dosh Properties Ltd

Breeder: Tzach
Halak

3rd Name: LULU AL
DAWLA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Dawla
Arabians
Breeder: Al Dawla
Arabians

4th Name: HANEEN AL
DAWLA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Dawla
Arabians
Breeder: Al Dawla
Arabians

Score
91.67

91.17

90.83

90.67

Detail

19
19.5
17.5
15.5

19.5 19.5

K.B. C.D.
19.5

19 19.5
18 18
16 15
19 19

18.5 18.5

K.B. C.D.

18.5 18.5

18.5 18.5
18 17.5
16 15.5

19.5 20

19.5

E.G.

19.5
19
18.5
15.5

E.G.

19.5



5th Name: BAREZAH 90.17 C.D. E.G.
ATHBAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Athbah Stud 19 19.5 19
Breeder: Athbah 18 17.5 18
Stud
16 15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5 18.5
6th Name: BG MOUNIA 89.67

K.B. C.D. E.G.
Colour: grey

Owner: Samjad Stud
Breeder: Samjad

19.5 19 19
19.5 19 19

Eg Ilgﬁi

Stud 175  17.5 17.5
P 5 s s
wove  [TERRETTRNETY

7th  Name: MYRIAM EL 89 K.B. C.D. E.G.

KHATIB

Colour: black s 19.5 19 19

Owner: Turki m 19 19 18.5

Mohammed 175 175 175

Alothman

Breeder: BAYOUMI 15 15 15.5

EL KHATIB 185 185 18

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: JS PRINCE 91
NAJUBA
Colour: bay
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: JS NAJUBA
ARABIANS

2nd Name: SIDARTA AS 91
Colour: bay
Owner: Arabian Soul
Partner
Breeder: Arabian
Soul Partner

3rd Name: A) SAMRAN 90
Colour: chestnut
Owner: PEKA
ARABIANS and
FORELOCKS
ARABIANS
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

4th Name: HANAYA RAJA 89.17
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Detail

K.B. C.D.
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
19.5

C.D.

15
19.5

C.D.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15

19.5

C.D.
19
19.5
18
15
18.5

E.G.

19
19
18.5
15.5
19.5

E.G.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

E.G.

19

19

18
15.5
19.5

E.G.

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5



5th

6th

Judges

Name: BARQ 89
SAMJAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Samjad Stud

Breeder: Samjad

Stud

Name: PRESTIGE RC
Colour: bay

Owner: The Royal
Cavalry Of Oman
Oman

Breeder: The Royal
Cavalry Of Oman
Oman

88.83

Name: JAZZ-D
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Johan Van
Oostenryck
Breeder: Mvr.
Martine Van Hee

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. i1 Eric Gear, FR

K.B. C.D.

19 18.5
19 19.5
18 18.5
15.5 15
18 17

K.B. C.D.

Eg Ilgﬁi

18.5 19
18.5 19
B&T 18 18
LEGS 15.5 14.5
MOVE 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

E.G.
18.5
19
18
15.5
18

E.G.
19
19
18
15

18.5



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MARAHEB AL 91.33
KAMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: Samjad Stud

Breeder: AL WAWAN

ARABIANS

Name: YAMINA ) 89.83
Colour: grey

Owner: Raef Hassan

Breeder: CHRISTINE

JAMAR

Name: KIRIANA ] 89.5
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Sayyida

Dhabia Sami Al

Busaidi

Breeder: CHRISTINE

JAMAR

Name: FLAXMAN’S 89.5
RANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: FLAXMAN

ARABIANS

Breeder: FLAXMAN

ARABIANS

Detail

K.B. C.D. E.G.

19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 20 20
18 18 18

15.5 15.5 15.5
18 18.5 19

K.B. C.D. E.G.

19.5 19 19
19 19 19
18 17.5 17.5

15.5 15.5 15.5
18.5 18 19

K.B. C.D. E.G.

Ej Ilgﬁj Ilgﬁj
E SHIE: SHIE:

18.5 19 19.5
18 18.5 19
17.5 17.5 18
15 15.5 16
19 18.5 19

K.B. C.D. E.G.
19 19 18.5
19 19 19

17.5 17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5 19



0 Name: A) MAISORA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: MALIK 90.5
ALKHASHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHASHAB
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL
KHASHAB
ARABIANS

Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

U.A. K.B. C.D.

|'
0
~+
2

19 19.5 19
19 19 19
18 18 17.5

15.5 15.5 15.5
19 19 19



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D
A'ASALEYYAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Heib Ma
Stud

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: AMALTEA
REGALIS

Colour: grey

Owner: Hanaya Stud
Breeder: REGALIS
ARABIANS

Name: BELLA
AMOUR A.E
Colour: bay
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS
Breeder: Eli Ayal,
Rishon Lezion

Name: VAN GOGH'S
DREAM

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Dawla
Arabians

Breeder: Sophie
Beth Lynch

Score
91.83

91.5

90.67

20

Detail

K.B.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

K.B.
19.5
19.5

Ej Ilgﬁj
E SHE

17.5
15.5
19

K.B.
19.5

19.5
17.5
16
18.5

K.B.

15.5
18.5

C.D.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

C.D.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

C.D.

19.5
19
18
15

18.5

C.D.

15.5
18.5

E.G.

19.5
20
18.5
15.5
19

E.G.

19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

E.G.

19
19.5
18
15.5
19

E.G.

15.5
18.5



5th Name: FLAXMANS 89
QUITINA
Colour: grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

K.B. C.D.
19

18.5

19 19
17.5 17
15.5 15.5

18 18.5

E.G.
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
19



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MAHASIN DE
CARTHEREY

Colour: black

Owner: De Cartherey
Arabians

Breeder: De
Cartherey Arabians

Name: EKS SIRA))
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: Elkasumn
Farms

Name: LABEEB RC
Colour: bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

Name: EMIRIAD
Colour: grey

Owner: SK Michalow
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Score
91.67

91.5

89.5

89.5

Detail

15.5
19.5

U.A.
19
19
18

15.5

19.5

U.A.
19

Ej Ilgﬁj Ilgﬁj
E SHE SHE

19
17.5
15
19.5

U.A.
18.5
18.5

18.5
15.5
19

C.D.

19

19

18
15.5
19.5

C.D.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

C.D.

18.5

C.D.

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

E.G.

19.5
19.5
18
16
19.5

E.G.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

E.G.

E.G.

18.5
18.5
17.5
16
18.5



5th Name: BELMAR
ESTOPA SLM
Colour: bay
Owner: MARHABA
ARABIANS
Breeder: MARHABA
ARABIANS

Judges

U.A. & Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

88.83




Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Mares 4 - 6 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: DUCHESS
AMAIYAA DMC
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Abd
Buga’i Kfar Kabul
Breeder: Arabians
Imperial

2nd Name: MAHERA RC
Colour: bay
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

3rd Name: ARIA
NEFERTITI
Colour: grey
Owner: Royal
Cavalry of Oman
Breeder: Inga M
Applequist

4th Name: FIREDIVA
Colour: grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: Stan Red
Arabians

Score
92

90.83

90.5

90.17

Detail

19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5 19.5

18.5 18 17.5
16 15.5 15.5
19.5 19 19.5

19.5 18.5 19.5
19.5 18.5 19.5

18 18 18
15 15 15.5
19.5 19 19.5

19

19 19.5 19
18 18 18
16 16 15

18.5 18.5 19




5th Name: SAFIAH RC 90
Colour: grey
Owner: Falcon
Arabians and
Ulrichsdal Arabians
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

19.5 19 18.5
19.5 18.5 19
17.5 17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5 15.5
19.5 19 18.5
6th Name: AJMANA BR 88.67

Colour: grey

Owner: PETRA

MULDER

Breeder: Premier
Breeders Lig

19 18.5 18.5
19 19 19
17.5 17.5 16.5
15.5 15 15.5
18.5 18.5 18.5

Judges

U.A. & Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Mares 7 - 9 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: AMANDA
PEGASUS

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Khashab
Stud

Breeder: Expolio
Raul Luciano Folle

2nd Name: RAZAN AL
BIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSIMI

3rd Name: NIHAL
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: Gianfranco
Di Giovanni

4th Name: CAP BIANCA
Colour: grey
Owner: Algasmiah
Stud
Breeder: Ganaderia
Pedro Carriedo
Cubillas

Score
92.33

92.17

91.83

91.33

Detail

Ei Ilgﬁj Ilgﬁj Ilgﬁj
E SHE SHE SHE

K.B.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

K.B.
19.5
20
18
15.5
19

K.B.
20
19.5
18
16
19

K.B.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

C.D.

19.5

19.5
18
16
19

C.D.
20
20

18.5

15.5

18.5

C.D.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

C.D.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

E.G.

E.G.

19.5

19.5
18
16
19

E.G.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

E.G.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19



5th Name: EPICA KA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

0 Name: ROE LAYYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Round OAK
Breeder: Round Oak
Stud

0 Name: ORLA TURNIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Thumama
Stud
Breeder: PAWEL
REDESTOWICZ

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. t1 Eric Gear, FR

20

K.B. C.D. E.G.

18.5 19.5 19

18.5 19 19
B&T 18 18.5 18
LEGS 14.5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Mares 10 years old and
older

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MEQBILAT 92.25
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Turki
Mohammed
Alothman - Ajmal
Stud

Breeder: Athbah
Stud

2nd Name: GANDAHARA 91
Colour: grey
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW Sp. z o.
o.

3rd Name: WOJDA 90.25
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
Michalow

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

E'
0]
~+
2

TYPE 19 19.5
m 19.5 19.5
B&T 18.5 18.5
_ 15.5 16
_ 19 19.5

B&T 18.5 18

19 19.5

=
[@)]
=
[@)]

TYPE 18.5 19
18 18.5

15.5 16
19.5 19.5

o)
g
-
=
o4}
=
(o]



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Stallions 4 - 6 years

old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ENAD AF 91.83
Colour: -
Owner: Taleen Stud
Breeder: Afifi
Arabians
Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

|'
]
~+
2

U.A. C.D. E.G.

19.5 19.5 19.5

19.5 19.5 19
18 18 18
16 15.5 15.5
19.5 19 19.5



Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Stallions 7 - 9 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SHAKAR
PEGASUS

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Khashab
Stud

Breeder: Explolio
Raul Luciano Folle

Name: WOJ
Colour: grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
Michalow

Name: MUNIR
ALADEYAT
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Royal
Cavalry of Oman
Breeder: Royal
Cavalry of Oman

Name: BY STIVAL
KOSSACK

Colour: bay

Owner: Rob
Heijmans

Breeder: KOSSACK
STUD

Name: ESFAHAN
Colour: bay

Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Score
93.33

91

90.17

89.5

Detail
| uAKB._EG
19.5 20
19.5 19.5 19.5
18.5 18 18.5
16 16
20 19.5

19 19
19 18.5 19
17.5 17.5 18
16 15.5
19 19

18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5
17.5 18 17.5
15.5 15.5 15.5
19 19.5 19



Judges

U.A. & Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Junior Geldings
Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

Name: HALEEM AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: HILDE
CREEMERS

Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

Name: FA SYNDEY
Colour: grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Name: MAGIC FOR
LIFE KA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Afra Jimmink
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Name: EMINENCE KA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nathalie De
Haes

Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Name: AMETIST KA
Colour: bay

Owner: Nathalie De
Haes

Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Score
91.67

89.83

89.67

89.5

89.5

Detail

K.B. C.D. E.G.

19.5 19.5 19

19.5 19 19
18 18 18
16 15.5 16

19.5 19.5 19

K.B. C.D. E.G.
18.5 19 19
18.5 18.5 18.5
18 18.5 18
15.5 15.5 15.5

19 18.5 19
K.B. C.D. E.G.
19 19 18.5
19 19 19

Eg Ilgﬁg II

17.5 17.5 17.5
16 15.5 15.5
18.5 19 18.5

K.B. C.D. E.G.
19.5 18.5 19
19.5 19 19
17.5 17 17.5

15.5 15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5 18.5

K.B. C.D. E.G.
18.5 19 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5

18 18 18
15.5 15 15.5
19 19 19



0 Name: ELAZAR STC
Colour: grey
Owner: Habib’s
Arabians
Breeder: Schoukens
Training Center

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. t1 Eric Gear, FR

No detailed scorecard available



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Senior
Geldings

Position Horse

GOLD  Name: MARNIX KA
Colour: grey
Owner: Nathalie De
Haes
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

SILVER  Name: SAHIR AL
BIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: Michelle
Vaesen
Breeder: Sh.
Mohammed Saoud
Sultan S Al Qassimi

BRONZE Name: CADANZ
GHAZAL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Cadanz
Arabians
Breeder: M.L.
STRIJBOS-PUTS,
CADANZ ARABIANS

4th Name: SAKIR AL
BAYDAA
Colour: grey
Owner: Priscilla de
la Ruelle
Breeder: Al Baydaa
Farm

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

Score
91.5

91.33

90.17

87.83

Detail

K.B. C.D. E.G.

19.5 19.5 19
19 19 19
18.5 18 17.5
15.5 16 16

19 19.5 19.5

K.B. C.D. E.G.
19.5 19.5 19.5

19 19 19.5
18 18 18
14.5 14.5 16

20 19.5 19.5

K.B. C.D. E.G.

Ej Ilgﬁj II
3 JHE

19 19 19.5
19 19.5 19.5
17.5 17.5 18
14.5 15 16
18.5 19 19

K.B. C.D. E.G.
18.5 18.5 18.5
18.5 18 18.5

17.5 17.5 17.5
15 15 15.5
18 18 19



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Junior Female Championship

Position Horse
GOLD  Name: D
A'ASALEYYAH

SILVER

BRONZE

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Heib Ma
Stud

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MARAHEB AL
KAMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: Samjad Stud
Breeder: AL WAWAN
ARABIANS

Name: SARAAI AH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Avraham
Dosh Properties Ltd
Breeder: Tzach
Halak

Name: AMALTEA
REGALIS

Colour: grey

Owner: Hanaya Stud
Breeder: REGALIS
ARABIANS

Name: ELEENA AF
Colour: bay
Owner: Afifi
Arabians

Breeder: Afifi
Arabians

Name: YAMINA )
Colour: grey

Owner: Raef Hassan
Breeder: CHRISTINE
JAMAR

Score

Detail

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

U.A. K.B.
1

C.D.

E.G.

U.A. K.B. . .G.

POINTS

C.D

E.G



Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Junior Male

Championship

Position Horse Score

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: EKS SIRA))
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: Elkasumn
Farms

Name: MAHASIN DE
CARTHEREY

Colour: black

Owner: De Cartherey
Arabians

Breeder: De
Cartherey Arabians

Name: SIDARTA AS
Colour: bay

Owner: Arabian Soul
Partner

Breeder: Arabian
Soul Partner

Name: JS PRINCE
NAJUBA

Colour: bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: JS NAJUBA
ARABIANS

Name: MALIK
ALKHASHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: AL KHASHAB
ARABIANS

Breeder: AL
KHASHAB
ARABIANS

Detail

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

U.A. K.B.
4 4
U.A. K.B.

C.D.

C.D.

C.D.

C.D.

C.D.

E.G.

E.G.



Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium

04 Jul 2021, Senior Female

Championship

Position Horse Score Detail

GOLD  Name: RAZAN AL
BIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSIMI

POINTS 4 4 2

SILVER  Name: AMANDA
PEGASUS
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Khashab
Stud
Breeder: Expolio
Raul Luciano Folle

POINTS

BRONZE Name: MAHERA RC
Colour: bay
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

POINTS

Name: DUCHESS
AMAIYAA DMC
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Abd
Bugqga’i Kfar Kabul
Breeder: Arabians
Imperial

POINTS

Name: GANDAHARA
Colour: grey

Owner: Rob
Heijmans

Breeder: SK
MICHALOW Sp. z o.
o.

POINTS




ATHBAH

Colour: grey POINTS
Owner: Turki
Mohammed
Alothman - Ajmal
Stud

Breeder: Athbah
Stud

Judges

U.A. & Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
E.G. i1 Eric Gear, FR



Antwerp, Belgium
04 Jul 2021, Senior Male
Championship

Position Horse
GOLD Name: SHAKAR
PEGASUS

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Khashab
Stud

Breeder: Explolio
Raul Luciano Folle

SILVER  Name: ENAD AF
Colour: -
Owner: Taleen Stud
Breeder: Afifi
Arabians

BRONZE Name: WO)
Colour: grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
Michalow

Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

Score

Detail

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS
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